SC200 - 00 12 V 24 15
- V
SC200-0620V1203 6~20Vto12V 6~20V 6~20V DC 12V 3A 36W
SC200-0620V1205 6~20Vto12V 6~20V 6~20V DC 12V 5A 60W
SC200-0620V1206 6~20Vto12V 6~20V 6~20V DC 12V 6A 72W
SC200-0620V1208 6~20Vto12V 6~20V 6~20V DC 12V 8A 96W
SC200-0620V1210 6~20Vto12V 6~20V 6~20V DC 12V 10A 120W
SC200-0620V1212 6~20Vto12V 6~20V 6~20V DC 12V 12A 144W
SC200-0620V1215 6~20Vto12V 6~20V 6~20V DC 12V 15A 180W
SC200-0620V1220 6~20Vto12V 6~20V 6~20V DC 12V 20A 240W
SC200-0620V1225 6~20Vto12V 6~20V 6~20V DC 12V 25A 300W
SC200-0920V1203 9~20Vto12V 9~20V 9~20V 12V 3A 36W
SC200-0920V1205 9~20Vto12V 9~20V 9~20V 12V 5A 60W
SC200-0920V1206 9~20Vto12V 9~20V 9~20V 12V 6A 72W
SC200-0920V1208 9~20Vto12V 9~20V 9~20V 12V 8A 96W
SC200-0920V1210 9~20Vto12V 9~20V 9~20V 12V 10A 120W
SC200-0920V1212 9~20Vto12V 9~20V 9~20V 12V 12A 144W
9-20Vto12V
Specification Parameter
6-20Vto12V
转

120W
180W
240W
360W
480W
600W
720W
Rated input voltageModel Specifications Input voltage range Output voltage Rated current (customizable) Output power
SC200-0936V13S803 9~36Vto13.8V 9~36V DC 9~36V DC 13.8V 3A 41.4W
SC200-0936V13S805 9~36Vto13.8V 9~36V DC 9~36V DC 13.8V 5A 69W
SC200-0936V13S806 9~36Vto13.8V 9~36V DC 9~36V DC 13.8V 6A 82.8W
SC200-0936V13S808 9~36Vto13.8V 9~36V DC 9~36V DC 13.8V 8A 110.4W
SC200-0936V13S810 9~36Vto13.8V 9~36V DC 9~36V DC 13.8V 10A 138W
SC200-0936V13S812 9~36Vto13.8V 9~36V DC 9~36V DC 13.8V 12A 165.6W
SC200-0936V13S815 9~36Vto13.8V 9~36V DC 9~36V DC 13.8V 15A 207W
SC200-0936V13S820 9~36Vto13.8V 9~36V DC 9~36V DC 13.8V 20A 276W
SC200-0936V13S825 9~36Vto13.8V 9~36V DC 9~36V DC 13.8V 25A 345W
SC200-1036V1225 10~36Vto12V 10~36V DC 10~36V DC 12V 25A 300W
SC200-1036V1230 10~36Vto12V 10~36V DC 10~36V DC 12V 30A 360W
SC200-1036V1240 10~36Vto12V 10~36V DC 10~36V DC 12V 40A 480W
SC200-1036V1250 10~36Vto12V 10~36V DC 10~36V DC 12V 50A 600W
SC200-1036V1903 10~36Vto19V 10~36V DC 10~36V DC 19V 3A 57W
SC200-1036V1905 10~36Vto19V 10~36V DC 10~36V DC 19V 5A 95W
SC200-1036V1906 10~36Vto19V 10~36V DC 10~36V DC 19V 6A 114W
SC200-1036V1908 10~36Vto19V 10~36V DC 10~36V DC 19V 8A 152W
SC200-1036V1910 10~36Vto19V 10~36V DC 10~36V DC 19V 10A 190W
9-36Vto13.8V
10-36Vto12V
10-36Vto19V
SC200-1036V1912 10~36Vto19V 10~36V DC 10~36V DC 19V 12A 228W
SC200-1036V1915 10~36Vto19V 10~36V DC 10~36V DC 19V 15A 285W
SC200-1036V1920 10~36Vto19V 10~36V DC 10~36V DC 19V 20A 380W
SC200-1036V2425 10~36Vto24V 10~36V DC 10~36V DC 24V 25A 600W
SC200-1036V2430 10~36Vto24V 10~36V DC 10~36V DC 24V 30A 720W
SC200-1036V2440 10~36Vto24V 10~36V DC 10~36V DC 24V 40A 960W
SC200-1836V2405 18~36Vto24V 18~36V DC 18~36V DC 24V 5A 120W
SC200-1836V2406 18~36Vto24V 18~36V DC 18~36V DC 24V 6A 144W
SC200-1836V2408 18~36Vto24V 18~36V DC 18~36V DC 24V 8A 192W
SC200-1836V2410 18~36Vto24V 18~36V DC 18~36V DC 24V 10A 240W
SC200-1836V2412 18~36Vto24V 18~36V DC 18~36V DC 24V 12A 288W
SC200-1836V2415 18~36Vto24V 18~36V DC 18~36V DC 24V 15A 360W
SC200-1836V2420 18~36Vto24V 18~36V DC 18~36V DC 24V 20A 480W
10-36Vto24V
18-36Vto24V
转
Rated input voltageModel Specifications Input voltage range Output voltage Rated current (customizable) Output power